QuickWire Top Track
PB0155
P.O. BOX 2186     Grand Rapids, Mi 49501-2186     616.224.2828     Toll-Free: 800.467.7224     Fax: 866.644.1745     StanleyInnerSpace.com
High Density Top Track Mobile Storage System
Double your storage space instantly with this economical top track mobile shelving system. Designed to provide quick access
to supplies and allow air and light circulation throughout system.
• Easy to Install/Easy to Use
• The guide bar is anchored to stationary units with locking collars

• Casters - 5” Polyurethane
• Tie Bar - Chrome Finish
How To Order
Break down into 3 parts :
1. Stationary Units
• Order 4 posts per stationary units  (QWP80 or QWP69)
• Order the qty and selected sizes of QuickWire shelves
along with accessories
• Order 4 foot plates per stationary unit (QWFP)
2. Mobile Units
• Order the mobile units using the std no-insert posts 74” h
(QWPNI74) or 63” (QWPNI63)
• Order the qty and selected sizes of QuickWire shelves
along with accessories
• Order 1 set of rigid casters per mobile unit (QWRC5)
• Order 4 donut bumpers per mobile unit (QWCB)
• Order 2 sets of tie bars per mobile unit (QWTB18 for
18”d or QWTB24 for 24” deep)
3.Top Track Components
• Order 4 guide blocks per stationary and mobile unit
(QWGBL)
• Order 4 locking collars for each stationary unit (QWTLC)
• Order the total amount of guide bar needed in feet
(QWTSGB)
• Order 2 guide bar end caps for each end stationary unit
(QWTBEC)
• Order joining inserts if necessary (QWTJI)
QWT246016 Includes
8	 QWP80
10	 QWWS2460
8	 QWFP
16	 QWPNI74
20	 QWWS2460
4	 QWRC5
8	 QWTB24
16	 QWCB
24	 QWTGBL
8	 QWTLC
32	 QWTSGB - 4 EA @  8 FT
2	 QWTJI
4	 QWTBEC
QWT186012 Includes
8	 QWP80
10	 QWWS2460
8	 QWFP
12	 QWPNI74
15	 QWWS1860
3	 QWRC5
6	 QWTB18
12	 QWCB
20	 QWTGBL
8	 QWTLC
24	 QWSTGB - 2 EA @ 12 FT
4	 QWTBEC
QuickWire Top Track
PB0155
P.O. BOX 2186     Grand Rapids, Mi 49501-2186     616.224.2828     Toll-Free: 800.467.7224     Fax: 866.644.1745     StanleyInnerSpace.com
Top Track New Product Numbers and Descriptions
Product #	 Descripiton 	 U of M	 Qty
Stationary Units
QWP80	 80” H chrome posts for top track stationary units, use w QWPNI74	 ea	 1
QWP69	 69” H chrome posts for top track stationary units, use w QWPNI63	 ea	 1
QWFP	 Foot Plate (stationary units need foot plate on them)	 ea	 1
Select std shelves and accessories from Qwire line for both stationary and mobile units
Mobile Units
QWPNI74	 74” h chrome posts, no insert	 ea	 1
QWPNI63	 63” h chrome posts, no insert	 ea	 1
QWRC5	 5” rigid polyeurathane casters, set of 4	 pk	 4
QWTB18	 tie bar for 18” D units	 ea	 1
QWTB24	 tie bar for 24” D units	 ea	 1
QWCB	 caster bumpers, sold individually	 ea	 1
Select std shelves and accessories from Qwire line for both stationary and mobile units
Track System Components